

January 25, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1195

Page 1, line 6, replace "**Identity**" with "**Proof of license**"

Page 1, line 10, overstrike "police" and insert immediately thereafter "peace"

Page 1, line 11, after "fishing" insert "immediately"

Page 1, line 11, remove "that"

Page 1, line 12, replace "individual's identity" with "the appropriate license in paper or electronic format"

Page 1, line 12, remove "An individual may provide that"

Page 1, remove lines 13 through 15

Page 1, line 16, remove "access."

Page 1, line 16, overstrike "person" and insert immediately thereafter "individual"

Renumber accordingly